
2023-2024 Parma High School Wrestling 
Date Day Event Location Weigh-in Start time 

12/6/2023 Wednesday New Plymouth/Parma Border Brawl New Plymouth High School 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

12/8/2023 Friday Nyssa Tournament Nyssa Tournament 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

12/9/2023 Saturday Nyssa Tournament Nyssa Tournament 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

12/25/2022 Sunday WINTER NO-CONTACT PERIOD

12/29/2023 Friday J Wolfe Tourney- GLenns Ferry Glenns Ferry 8:00 AM 9:30 AM

1/4/2023 Thursday Timberlake/Nampa/Fruitland Dual Parma (Laca Gym) 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

1/5/2024 Friday Buhl/Canyon Ridge Tournament Buhl & Canyon Ridge High School 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

1/6/2024 Saturday Buhl/Canyon Ridge Tournament Buhl & Canyon Ridge High School - 10:00 AM

1/10/2024 Wednesday McCall Dual Parma High School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

1/12/2024 Friday Padilla Tournament Parma High School 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

1/13/2024 Saturday Padilla Tournament Parma High School - 10:00 AM

1/15/2024 Monday Melba Dual Melba High School 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

1/17/2024 Wednesday Fruitland/Nyssa Dual Nyssa High School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

1/20/2024 Saturday Little kids ida-way tourney Parma High School 8:00 AM 9:00 AM

1/24/2024 Wednesday Weiser Dual Parma High School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

1/31/2024 Wednesday Homedale/Vale Dual Homedale High School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

2/2/2023-2/3/2023 Friday/Saturday Challis Tournament Challis High School 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

2/6/2024 Wednesday Vallivue/Nampa Christian Dual Nampa Christian High School 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

2/9/2024 Friday Payette Dual (Senior Night) Parma High School- Laca Gym 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

2/17/2024 Saturday SRV Districts Weiser High School 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

2/22/2023 Thursday State Tournament Holt Arena TBD TBD

2/23/2023 Friday State Tournament Holt Arena TBD TBD

2/24/2023 Saturday State Tournament Holt Arena TBD TBD


